

			BID TAB OF QUOTES 3/04/2021				MELWAY PAVING CO.	
			2021 WESTFIELD TOWNSHIP ROAD BID		ENGINEER'S		7571 S.R.83	
PAGE	1 of	1	WESTFIELD TOWNSHIP		ESTIMATE		HOLMESVILLE, OHIO	
			MEDINA COUNTY, OHIO				44633	
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	
<b>PROPOSAL NO. 1 – T.H. 40 Ryan Road (Eastlake Rd. to Kennard Rd.)</b>								
422	4460	Gals.	MC-3000 Bituminous Seal Coat Applied @ 0.45 Gals/SY	\$2.85	\$12,711.00	\$1.90	\$8,474.00	
422	99	Tons	Twp. Stockpiled No. 8 Slag Cover Aggregate Applied at 20 Lbs./S.Y.	\$25.00	\$2,475.00	\$40.00	\$3,960.00	
614	0.8	Mile	Temp. Yellow Painted Center Lines	\$950.00	\$760.00	\$900.00	\$720.00	
642	0.8	Mile	Yellow Painted Center Lines	\$950.00	\$760.00	\$900.00	\$720.00	
642	1.6	Mile	White Painted Edge Line, Class 1	\$800.00	\$1,280.00	\$500.00	\$800.00	
642	40	Mile	White Painted Stop Bar, Class 1	\$5.00	\$200.00	\$3.00	\$120.00	
614	1	Lump	Furnish & Maintain Vehicular Traffic Control	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	
<b>Total Proposal No.1</b>					<b>\$20,186.00</b>		<b>\$16,044.00</b>	
<b>PROPOSAL NO. 2 – T.H. 246 Daniels Road (Seville Rd. to I-71 Bridge)</b>								
422	3675	Gals.	MC-3000 Bituminous Seal Coat Applied @ 0.45 Gals/SY	\$2.85	\$10,473.75	\$1.90	\$6,982.50	
422	82	Tons	Twp. Stockpiled No. 8 Slag Cover Aggregate Applied at 20 Lbs./S.Y.	\$25.00	\$2,050.00	\$40.00	\$3,280.00	
614	0.7	Mile	Temp. Yellow Painted Center Lines	\$950.00	\$665.00	\$900.00	\$630.00	
642	0.7	Mile	Yellow Painted Center Lines	\$950.00	\$665.00	\$900.00	\$630.00	
642	1.4	Mile	White Painted Edge Line, Class 1	\$800.00	\$1,120.00	\$500.00	\$700.00	
642	20	Mile	White Painted Stop Bar, Class 1	\$5.00	\$100.00	\$3.00	\$60.00	
614	1	Lump	Furnish & Maintain Vehicular Traffic Control	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,050.00	
<b>Total Proposal No.2</b>					<b>\$17,073.75</b>		<b>\$13,332.50</b>	
<b>PROPOSAL NO. 3 – T.H. 581 Kings Creek Drive (All + Circle)</b>								
254	40	S.Y.	Planing & Butt Joints	\$15.00	\$600.00	\$35.00	\$1,400.00	
407	331	Gals.	"Trackless" SS-1 Bit. Tack Coat @ 0.1 Gal./S.Y.	\$4.00	\$1,324.00	\$1.90	\$628.90	
441	138	C.Y.	1.5" 448 Type 1 Surface Coarse Asphalt	\$250.00	\$34,500.00	\$210.00	\$28,980.00	
617	36	Tons	24" Width Crushed Berm Material (1.5" Depth)	\$40.00	\$1,440.00	\$50.00	\$1,800.00	
614	1	Lump	Furnish & Maintain Vehicular Traffic Control	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	
<b>Total Proposal No.3</b>					<b>\$38,664.00</b>		<b>\$33,908.90</b>	
<b>Total Proposal No. 1- 3</b>					<b>\$75,923.75</b>		<b>\$63,285.40</b>	